
LSC-CyFair Disability Services Contact Information 
Barker Cypress Campus: 
Stephanie Dillon, MHS, CRC, LPC                                    Susan Firth, M.Ed.            

Disability Services Counselor                                           Disability Services Counselor    

Office: CASA 107                                             Office: CASA 107    

Phone: 281-290-3533                                             Phone: 281-290-3260    

Fax: 281-290-5289                                             Fax: 281-290-5289                       

Stephanie.G.Dillon@lonestar.edu                                   Susan.L.Firth@lonestar.edu  

 

Tamara Herod, MA     Cypress Center Campus: 
Disability Services Counselor                                         Stephanie Dillon, MHS, CRC, LPC   

Office: CASA 107                                                                Office: CASA 107                                       

Phone: 281-290-3532                                                       Phone: 281-290-3533  

Fax: 281-290-5289                                                             Fax: 281-290-5289 

Tamara.Herod@lonestar.edu                                         Stephanie.G.Dillon@lonestar.edu  
 

Student Services  
Campus Service Location Contact Information 

Assistive Technology Lab Center for Academic & Student Affairs 
(CASA) Room 107 

Emily Daniels 
281.290.3207 
Emily.Daniels@lonestar.edu  

Tutorial Services  Learning Commons Building (LRNC) 2nd 
Floor 

281.290.3279 
Cyfair.asc@lonestar.edu  

Assessment Center Center for Academic & Student Affairs 
(CASA) Room 107 

Keyuana Bass 
281.290.3220 
Keyuana.W.Bass@lonestar.edu  

Alternative Formatting Center for Academic & Student Affairs 
(CASA) Room 107 

Emily Daniels 
281.290.3207 
Emily.Daniels@lonestar.edu 

Testing Accommodations Center for Academic & Student Affairs 
(CASA) Room 107 

CF-DisabilityServices@lonestar.edu 
 

Readers & Scribes Center for Academic & Student Affairs 
(CASA) Room 107 

Janina Conopio 
832.745.5030 
Janina.C.Conopio@lonestar.edu 

Interpreters Request 72 hours in advance online: 
https://www.lonestar.edu/interpreter-
transcription-request.htm  

Shelley Blassingame 
832.813.6552 
Shelley.F.Blassingame@lonestar.edu  
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